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FORM: Full Proposal of IRN


PART I: GENERAL INFORMATION
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Name on International Research Network 

	English
	

	Thai
	

	Title of Research Proposal 

	English
	

	Thai
	

	Thai Principal Investigator 

	Title/Position
	

	Name-Surname
	

	Department/Faculty
	

	University/Affiliation
	

	Contact Number
	

	Email
	

	Thai Member of IRN (Minimum of 2 from different institution/organization)

	Title/Position
	

	Name-Surname
	

	Department/Faculty
	

	University/Affiliation
	

	Contact Number
	

	Email
	

	Overseas Member of IRN

	Title/Position
	

	Name-Surname
	

	Department/Faculty
	

	University/Affiliation
	

	Contact Number
	

	Email
	

	Proposed Period of Cooperative Research Project
			        Year(s)

	Total Budget
									        Baht

	1st Year
			        Baht

	2nd Year
			        Baht

	3rd Year
			        Baht



PART II: Proposal Details

1. Summary of proposal (should not exceed 350 words)

2. Background and rational

3. Objective

4. Conceptual framework and research method

5. International research network plan and activity to achieve research objectives
(Please describe clear plan for joint research, joint workshops, researcher exchanges, and purposes of exchanges or other activities in order to achieve network objectives)
	1st Year
	Month

	IRN plans/ activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	1. …
	x
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. …
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2nd Year
	Month

	IRN plans/ activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	1. …
	x
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. …
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3rd Year
	Month

	IRN plans/ activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	1. …
	x
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. …
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



6. Expected output, outcome and impact from this proposal	
	Expected output
	Result
	Unit
	Expected outcome
	Expected Impact

	
	1st Year
	2nd Year
	3rd Year
	Total
	
	
	

	ex. New knowledge 
	1
	2
	3
	6
	issue
	describe what kind of expected knowledge based on the problems identified or methodology proposed
	describe how the outcome influence in research/ education/ STI /society or any kind of aspects in national and international level.



7. Budget Plan (Please show the budget details in specified unit cost according to the following table)
	　
	　
	1st Year
	2nd Year
	3rd Year
	Total

	1. International research network budget
	
	
	
	

	1.1 International travel
     ex. allowance, accommodation
	
	
	
	

	1.2 Meeting/Conference
     ex. conference fee
	
	
	
	

	1.3 Young scholar exchange
	
	
	
	

	1.4 Others
     ex. publication, technology transformation
	
	
	
	

	Total Amount (1)
	
	
	
	

	2. Research budget
	
	
	
	

	2.1 Honorarium
	
	
	
	

	2.2 Operation Cost
	
	
	
	

	2.3 Material Cost
	
	
	
	

	2.4 International Cost
	
	
	
	

	2.5 Others
	
	
	
	

	Total Amount (2)
	
	
	
	

	3. PhD fellowships
	
	
	
	

	3.1 Salaries for PhD students 
	
	
	
	

	3.2 Tuition Fee 
	
	
	
	

	3.3 Others
	
	
	
	

	Total Amount (3)
	
	
	
	

	4. Postdoctoral fellowships
	
	
	
	

	4.1 Salaries for Post-docs
	
	
	
	

	4.2 Others
	
	
	
	

	Total Amount (4)
	
	
	
	

	Total Budget (1)-(4)
	
	
	
	




8. Reference



Budget reference
	Honorarium
	

	Professor or CSS executive level 10 
	200,000 baht/project or network/year

	Associate professor or CSS expert level 8-9
	160,000 baht/project or network/year

	Assistant professor or CSS professional level 6-7
	120,000 baht/project or network/year

	Lecturer of CSS professional below level 5 
	80,000 baht/project or network/year

	
	

	Employment (Full time research)
	

	PhD. degree 
	21,000 baht/month

	Master degree 
	17,500 baht/month

	Bachelor degree 
	15,000 baht/month

	Diploma 
	11,500 baht/month

	Certificate 
	9,400 baht/month

	
	

	PhD. fellowships
	

	Salary
	not exceed 12,000 baht/month

	Tuition Fee
	not exceed 70,000 baht/year

	
	

	Postdoctoral fellowships
	

	Salary for Thais
	not exceed 35,000 baht/month

	Salary for overseas student
	not exceed 45,000 baht/month



Remark: 
· Honorarium and employee salaries should not exceed 15% of total budget/year
· Equipment Cost is not applicable.
· Administration fee is not applicable.

[Insert Name-Surname of PI]
[Insert Name-Surname of PI]
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